ODAKYU ELECTRIC RAILWAY CORP LTD.

ODAKYU ELECTRIC RAILWAY CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3196000008

Overview

2024/07/10 08:00:00

Price
1,532.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.00% (0.00)

JP3196000008

9007

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Transport

Stock

3,235 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,529.50 JPY (700)
1,532.50 JPY (600)
1,532.00 JPY
1,533.50 JPY
1,522.50 JPY
1,532.00 JPY
1,529.3653 JPY
929,800
14,220,038.50
1,750

327,400

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 9007

3,500.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3196000008&ID_NOTATION=57750
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3196000008&ID_NOTATION=57750
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4c8374f33756874efd585ffd6885ceeee8d645739ddb8ad266265f192f0ee8b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aeca17502721e6b87&time=1720773443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1b1a1f8fbe9f56ea265c09f247a7af6e17fcfca8ef8882b2505b6246ae1032a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a2d0c2499af43510d&time=1720773443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2fc95758c1741b8a81bedf748cde3887a65faf620cce631e4bafa4f833a8482&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a757f1382f47fb17&time=1720773443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa616e29facb7b92c8bf380a777b02de057d679e04acdef0c5a4a3a2b5140727&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb9c20f57366f2af8&time=1720773443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2d0654fa5715e44333470fd8171a647df4dfd477b176948783e589b5b598de7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=51d6955d8371a9d8a&time=1720773443&tool=RSC

ODAKYU ELECTRIC RAILWAY CORP LTD.

Details

2024/07/10 08:00:00

3,500.00
3,000.00
2,500.00 H.Jv
2,000.00

1,500.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Price

1,532.00 JPY

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3196000008
Symbol 9007
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,235 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,529.50 JPY (700)
Ask (Ask size) 1,532.50 JPY (600)
Open 1,532.00 JPY
High 1,5633.50 JPY
Low 1,522.50 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,532.00 JPY
VWAP 1,5629.3653 JPY
Volume (pcs) 929,800
Trading volume 14,220,038.50
Number of trades 1,750
Last size 327,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -33.43% -18.40% -45.60%
Perf (abs.) -769.50 -345.50 -1,284.00
Beta 0.62 0.64 0.61
Volatility  27.72 27.36 25.96

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

CESKAS

spofitelna

1,539.60 JPY (873,480
1,650.80 JPY (2,633,307
1,814.07 JPY (1,857,722
2,018.10 JPY (1,371,728

2,372.00 JPY (2024/01/16
1,475.00 JPY (2024/06/20
2,372.00 JPY (2024/01/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1,475.00 JPY (2024/06/20)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 1,532.00 JPY 14.22 1,750
Exchange 10
FINRA other OTC 2024/01/ 16:26 14.93USD  0.01 2
Issues 25
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=57750
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679660

ODAKYU ELECTRIC RAILWAY CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

odakvyu

CLECTEIC Ballway

Contact Details
ODAKUY ELEKTRIC RAILWAY

1-8-3 Nishi-Shinjuku - 160-8309 Shinjuku-ku,
Tokyo

Telefon: +81 03 3349 2176
Fax: +81 03 3346 1899
E-mail: -
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